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POSTAL DISTRICT OF WELLINGTON.

3—F. 3.

S"S.8
'aiOh Frequenoy. ! Annual Subsidy.

Performed under Contr iCT. £ s. d.
1 Alfredton, Saunders, and Pori (part rural delivery) . .2 Alfredton, Tiraumea, Haunui, Waterfalls, and Wai-

hoki Valley (part rural delivery)
3 Apiti and Kimbolton
4 Apiti and Table Flat (rural delivery)
5 Apiti, Kaheke, Umutoi, andUtuwai (rural delivery) ..
6 Ashhurst Post-office and Railway-station
7 Ashhurst and Raumai
8 Awahuri, Sanson, Ohakea, and Feilding, Awahuri and

Rongotea, via Waitohi Road (rural delivery)
9 Carterton and Clareville rural delivery along Belvedere

Road to Cobden Road, Hinau Gully, HururuaRoad,
Mangatariri Road, andHaringa Road to Clareville

10 Carterton, Gladstone, and Te Wharau
11 Carterton, Parkvale, and Gladstone
12 Carterton Post-office and Railway-station..
13! Colyton, Wanganui Harbour Block, Spur Road, and

Midland Road (rural delivery), and Feilding and
Colyton

14 Dyerville, along Dry River to Dixon's (rural delivery)..
15 Eketahuna, Nireaha, and Atea, via Newman (part rural

delivery)
16 Eketahuna Post-office and Railway-station
17 Eketahuna, Rongokokako, Kaiparoro, and Hastwell's
18 Eketahuna, Tawataia, and Alfredton
19 Featherston, Kahautara, Matawhero, Burnside, Tanu-

nui, Pirinoa, Turanganui, and Whangaimoana
(Kennedy's), (rural delivery)

20 Featherston, Kaiwaiwai, and Martinborough
21 Featherston Post-office and Railway-station

Also Featherston, Tauherenikau, and Featherston
South (rural delivery)

22 Featherston and Wharepapa (rural delivery)
23 Feilding, Cheltenham, Kiwitea, and Kimbolton
24 Feilding, Makino, Ridgelands, Cunningham's, and

Waituna West
25 Feilding Post-office and Railway-station
26 Foxton, Marotiri, Moutoa. and Shannon
27 Glen Oroua and Taikorea
28 Greytown Post-office and Railway-station
29 Hamua and Eketahuna
30 Hinakura, Glendhu, Pahaoa, and Glenburn

And Hinakura, Spring Grove (no post-office), and
Martinborough (rural delivery)

31 Karori and Makara
32 Kimbolton, Peep-o'-Day, Mangarimu. Pemberton, and

Rangiwahia (part rural delivery)
33 Kimbolton, Kiwitea, Cheltenham, and Feilding
34 Land's End - Craigie Lea Road (rural delivery)
35 Levin and Foxton (part rural deliveiy)
36 Levin and Ihakara
37 Levin, Weraroa Post-office and Railway-station
38 Lower Hutt Post-office and Railway-station
39 Makuri and Coonoor (rural delivery)
40 Mangahao, Makomako, Nikau. and Marima
41 Martinborough and Dyerville

And Morrison's (part rural delivery)
42 Martinborough, Hautotara, Whakapuni, Waipawa,

Stony Creek, Tora, Te Awaite, Oroi, White Rock,
and Homeburn (and return via Stony Creek, Wai-
pawa, Whakapuni, and Hautotara), (part rural
delivery)

43 Masterton, Bideford, and Glendonald

1
2

Twice weekly
Weekly

40
110

0 0
0 0

3
4
5
6
7
8

Daily
Thrice weekly
Thrice weekly
As required
Dailv
Daily

120
52
75
35
60

205

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

9 Thrice weekly 52 0 0

Twice weekly
Daily
As required
Daily

79
85
63

160

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Thrice weekly
Daily

45
90

0 0
0 0

As required
Dailv
Daily. Thrice weekly

105
95
75

190

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Thrice daily
As required
Daily

150 0 0
1>J 175 0 0

22
23
21

Twice weekly
Daily
Daily

70
120
78

0 0
0 0
0 0

25
26
27
28
29
30

As required
Twice daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Weekly
Twice weekly

65
30
35
50
25

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0h

J 156 0 0
31
32

Thrice weekly
Daily

30
180

0 0
0 0

33
31
35
36
37
38
39
10
II

Daily
Twice weekly

[ Twice daily
Thrice weekly
As required
As required
Twice weekly
Daily
Daily
Thrice weekly
Weekly

125
35
75
20
25

100
49
90

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1 100 0 o
12

i
120 0 0

90 0 013 Twice weekly

Carried forward £3.729 0 0
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