POSTAL DISTRICT OF WELLINGTON.

Register No. of Service.	Service.	Frequency.	Annual Subsidy.
	Performed under Contr.	ACT.	£ s. d.
1	Alfredton, Saunders, and Pori (part rural delivery)	Twice weekly	40 0 0
2	Alfredton, Tiraumea, Haunui, Waterfalls, and Wai- hoki Valley (part rural delivery)	Weekly	110 0 0
3	Apiti and Kimbolton	Daily	120 0 0
4	Apiti and Table Flat (rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	52 0 0
5	Apiti, Kaheke, Umutoi, and Utuwai (rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	75 0 0
6	Ashhurst Post-office and Railway-station	As required	35 0 0
7	Ashhurst and Raumai	Daily	60 0 0
8	Awahuri, Sanson, Ohakea, and Feilding, Awahuri and Rongotea, <i>via</i> Waitohi Road (rural delivery)	Daily	205 0 0
9	Carterton and Clareville rural delivery along Belvedere Road to Cobden Road, Hinau Gully, Hururua Road, Mangatariri Road, and Haringa Road to Clareville	Thrice weekly	52 0 0
10	Contanton Olistens and D. Wilson	Twice weekly	79 0 0
11	Carterton, Gladstone, and He wharau	Daily	85 0 0
12	Carterton Post-office and Railway-station.	As required	63 0 0
13	Colyton, Wanganui Harbour Block, Spur Road, and	Daily	160 0 0
	Midland Road (rural delivery), and Feilding and Colyton		
14	Dyerville, along Dry River to Dixon's (rural delivery).	Thrice weekly	45 0 0
15	Eketahuna, Nireaha, and Atea, <i>via</i> Newman (part rural delivery)	Daily	90 0 0
16	Eketahuna Post-office and Railway-station	As required	j 105 0 0
17	Eketahuna, Rongokokako, Kaiparoro, and Hastwell's	Daily	95 0 0
18	Eketahuna, Tawataia, and Alfredton	Daily	75 0 0
19	Featherston, Kahautara, Matawhero, Burnside, Tanu- nui, Pirinoa, Turanganui, and Whangaimoana (Kennedy's), (rural delivery)	. Thrice weekly	190 0 0
20	Featherston, Kaiwaiwai, and Martinborough	Thrice daily	150 0 0
21	Featherston Post-office and Railway-station	As required	h
	Also Featherston, Tauherenikau, and Featherston South (rural delivery)	Daily	 } 175 0 0
22	Featherston and Wharepapa (rural delivery)	Twice weekly	70 0 0
23	Feilding, Cheltenham, Kiwitea, and Kimbolton	Daily	120 0 0
24	Feilding, Makino, Ridgelands, Cunningham's, and Waituna West	Daily	78 0 0
25	Feilding Post-office and Railway-station	As required	65 0 0
26	Foxton, Marotiri, Moutoa. and Shannon	Twice daily	30 0 0
27	Glen Oroua and Taikorea	Daily	35 0 0
28 29	Greytown Post-office and Railway-station Hamua and Eketahuna	Daily Daily	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
30	Hamua and Eketahuna	Waalrhy	
	And Hinakura, Spring Grove (no post-office), and	Twice weekly	> 156 0 0
	Martinborough (rural delivery)		
31	Karori and Makara	Thrice weekly	30 0 0
32	Kimbolton, Peep-o'-Day, Mangarimu, Pemberton, and	Daily	180 0 0
99	Rangiwahia (part rural delivery)	Dailer	195 0 0
33 34	Kimbolton, Kiwitea, Cheltenham, and Feilding Land's End – Craigie Lea Road (rural delivery)	Daily Twice weekly	$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
35		Twice weekly	75 0 0
36	Levin and Foxton (part rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	20 0 0
37	Levin, Weraroa Post-office and Railway-station	As required	25 0 0
38	Lower Hutt Post-office and Railway-station	As required	100 0 0
39	Makuri and Coonoor (rural delivery)	Twice weekly	49 0 0
40	Mangahao, Makomako, Nikau, and Marima	Daily	90 0 0
41	Martinborough and Dyerville	Daily	100 0 0
	And Morrison's (part rural delivery)	Thrice weekly	
42	Martinborough, Hautotara, Whakapuni, Waipawa, Stony Creek, Tora, Te Awaite, Oroi, White Rock, and Homeburn (and return via Stony Creek, Wai- pawa, Whakapuni, and Hautotara), (part rural	Weekly	120 0 0
43	delivery) Masterton, Bideford, and Glendonald	Twice weekly	90 0 0
TU	Carried forward		£3.729 0 0
. '			

3—F. 3.